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2016 NATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOLS' RELAY FESTIVAL - 2/18/2016 

 Live Results @ ttnaaa.org 

LARRY GOMES STADIUM, MALABAR, ARIMA 

Team Rankings - Through Event 36 

Male Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

 1 St. Benedict's Coll SBC 52 

 2 Queen's Royal College QRC 48 

 3 Fatima College FATI 44 

 4 Toco Secondary TOCOS 36 

 5 Belmont Boys' Sec. BBS 32 

 6 Scarborough Sec SCARS 22 

 7 St. Anthony's SANT 16 

 8 Bishops High School BHST 14 

 9 Sangre Grande Sec SGSS 10 

 10 North Gate College NGC 6 

 10 ST Jseph's College SJCOL 6 

 10 Polytechnic Inst POLY 6 

 13 Malick Secondary MALI 2 

 294.00 Total 

Under 14 Male Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

 1 Queen's Royal College QRC 40 

 2 St. Benedict's Coll SBC 32 

 3 Fatima College FATI 20 

 3 Holy Cross College HCC 20 

 5 North Gate College NGC 14 

 6 Presentation San Do. PRESS 12 

 7 ST James Sec STJAM 10 

 8 Sangre Grande Sec SGSS 4 

 8 Toco Secondary TOCOS 4 

 156.00 Total 

Under 16 Male Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

 1 Holy Cross College HCC 64 

 2 Toco Secondary TOCOS 48 

 3 Fatima College FATI 40 

 4 ST James Sec STJAM 32 

 4 Queen's Royal College QRC 32 

 6 Belmont Boys' Sec. BBS 24 

 7 St. Benedict's Coll SBC 22 

 8 Presentation San Do. PRESS 12 

 9 Pleasantville Sec PS 10 

 10 Sangre Grande Sec SGSS 8 

 11 ST Jseph's College SJCOL 4 

 12 North Gate College NGC 2 

 298.00 Total 

Under 18 Male Team Scores 
Place Team Points 
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2016 NATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOLS' RELAY FESTIVAL - 2/18/2016 

 Live Results @ ttnaaa.org 

LARRY GOMES STADIUM, MALABAR, ARIMA 

Team Rankings - Through Event 36 

Under 18 Male Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

 1 Queen's Royal College QRC 60 

 2 Holy Cross College HCC 54 

 3 Sangre Grande Sec SGSS 38 

 4 Belmont Boys' Sec. BBS 36 

 5 Fatima College FATI 24 

 6 EL Dorado West Sec ELDW 16 

 7 St. Benedict's Coll SBC 14 

 7 ST James Sec STJAM 14 

 9 St. Anthony's SANT 12 

 9 Toco Secondary TOCOS 12 

 11 ST Jseph's College SJCOL 10 

 12 Pleasantville Sec PS 6 

 13 Scarborough Sec SCARS 4 

 300.00 Total 

Under 21 Male Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

 1 Fatima College FATI 40 

 2 St. Benedict's Coll SBC 36 

 2 Toco Secondary TOCOS 36 

 4 Polytechnic Inst POLY 26 

 5 Queen's Royal College QRC 24 

 6 St. Anthony's SANT 12 

 7 Presentation San Do. PRESS 8 

 8 Five Rivers Secondary FRSS 6 

 188.00 Total 


